
SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

VISITING LIVE ACTSVISITING LIVE ACTS

Saturday 6th July
Debbie Anne King

Friday 12th July
Silent Disco Party

Saturday 13th July
Scotland Rocks!

Friday 19th July
Kevin Finnegan

Saturday 20th July
Ken Alexander

Friday 26th July
Dave Cairns

Friday 5th July
Des Mcfarlane

Saturday 27th July
Dean Alexander

ON STAGE
AFTER 8pm



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

VISITING LIVE ACTSVISITING LIVE ACTS

Saturday 3rd August
Jesse Garron

Friday 9th August
Odette Clark

Saturday 10th August 
Tom Jones Vs Party

Friday 16th August
Lynn Goff

Saturday 17th August
Robbie West

Saturday 24th August
Mickey Glamz- Glam Rock

Friday 2nd August
Charley Bell

Saturday 31st August
Stewart Gordon

ON STAGE
AFTER 8pm



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

OWNER ZONE HIGHLIGHTSOWNER ZONE HIGHLIGHTS
FRIDAY 12th JULY- 20.00FRIDAY 12th JULY- 20.00

Join us for our Silent Disco party night with a game
of boogie bingo before hand to get you in the mood.
*Headsets on a first come, first served basis.

SATURDAY 24th AUGUST- 20.30SATURDAY 24th AUGUST- 20.30

Get your fancy dress at the ready, it’s Glam Rock
night here at Erigmore with the incredible talents of
Mr Mickey Glamz- a fun filled night not to be missed
with prizes for the best dressed.

SILENT DISCO PARTY!SILENT DISCO PARTY!

GLAM ROCK NIGHT!GLAM ROCK NIGHT!


